
Nanoose # 4 - Well Data - Depth - 174 ft / 53 m

2003
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Jan-03 0.284 42 132 40.23 147 44.81 4.57 544110 2088 19395.6 122.5

Feb-03 0.290 42 132 40.23 146 44.50 4.27 546198 1880 19518.1 107.9

Mar-03 0.291 46 134 40.84 143 43.59 2.74 548078 2757 19626 157.7

Apr-03 0.289 42 131 39.93 146 44.50 4.57 550835 2508 19783.7 144.8

May-03 0.293 48 134 40.84 144 43.89 3.05 553343 3156 19928.5 179.6

Jun-03 0.281 40 137 41.76 150 45.72 3.96 556499 7883 20108.1 467.3

Jul-03 0.204 40 142 43.28 153 46.63 3.35 564382 5601 20575.4 458.3

Aug-03 0.203 45 140 42.67 150 45.72 3.05 569983 5573 21033.7 456.5

Sep-03 0.272 44 139 42.37 155 47.24 4.88 575556 4101 21490.2 251.4

Oct-03 0.282 42 137 41.76 150 45.72 3.96 579657 2664 21741.6 157.4

Nov-03 0.285 42 133 40.54 147 44.81 4.27 582321 2276 21899 133.1

Dec-03 0.289 42 133 40.54 147 44.81 4.27 584597 2274 22032.1 131.1

Jan-04 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 586871 n/a 22163.2 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.272

Low Season 40.39

High Season 42.11

Average 41.25

Low Season 44.50

High Season 45.82

Average 45.16

Minimum 2.74

Maximum 4.88

Average 3.91

Minimum 1880

Maximum 7883

Average 3563.4

Total 42761

Minimum 107.9

Maximum 467.3

Average 230.6

Total 2767.6

Consumption

Total Hours

Well Data Summary

Average Static Level

Average Pumping Level
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